Web: www.jntuhceh.ac.in
E-mail: principal.ceh@jntuh.ac.in



Phone: +91-40 -23057787 Fax: +91-40 -23057787

JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD

(AUTONOMOUS) KUKATPALLY, HYDERABAD – 500 085, TELANGANA STATE, INDIA.

CIRCULAR

Dt. 18-09-2020

It is to inform that following supplementary examinations will be held at JNTUH College of Engineering Hyderabad from 30th September 2020. No hostel facility will be provided due to covid 19 pandemic situation. Any queries can be given to intuhcehexambranch50@gmail.com by 25th September 2020.

- 1. M.Tech. (DT) I Semester Supplementary Examination (R18 regulation)
- 2. M.Tech. (DT) III Semester Supplementary Examination (R18 regulation)
- 3. M.Tech. (DT) I Semester Supplementary Examination (R15 regulation)
- 4. M.Tech. (Mechatronics) I Semester Supplementary Examination (R15 regulation)
- 5. M.Tech. (DT) II Semester Supplementary Examination (R15 regulation)
- 6. M.Tech. (SSS) II Semester Supplementary Examination.
- 7. M.Tech. (SSS) III Semester Supplementary Examination.

Sd/-

PRINCIPAL